

Kasjan Wyligała – President of the Management Board

In 2014 Mr Kasjan Wyligała graduated from the Faculty of Law and Administration at the Warsaw University with a degree in law. He also completed the Executive Master of Business Administration programme at the Institute of Economics of the Polish Academy of Sciences and Financial Management of Enterprises programme at the Warsaw School of Economics.

Mr Kasjan Wyligała boast many years of experience in governing bodies of public and foreign commercial companies gained while being a member of management and supervisory boards. He became involved in the mining sector in 2016 when he joined Industrial Development Agency, first as an Advisor to the President of the Management Board, and then as the Head of the Bureau of Strategic Analyses. In 2017 Mr Kasjan Wyligała became part of KGHM Polska Miedź S.A., one of the largest non-ferrous metals mining companies in the world, where he held leading managerial positions – Managing Director, Corporate Governance and Director of Asset Management Department.

As of 14 March 2022, he served as Vice-President of the Management Board, Operations. On 20 June 2022 he was appointed to the position of Vice-President of the Management Board, Strategy and Development.